
Company name as per CR. Person in charge Tel No. e.mail 

Inchcape Shipping Services & Co. Fazlim Batcha, Hassan al balushi 24781311 fazlim.Batcha@iss-shipping.com

Wilhelmsen Towell Co. Ashok Kumar 22001200 ashok.kumar@wilhelmsen.com

Sharaf Shipping Services & Co. LLC Rajaram sankar 24965301 rajaram@sharafoman.com

Gulf Agency Co. sivasankar kushal 24477891 sivasankar.kushal@gac.com

Yusuf Bin Ahmed Kanoo & Co. Mr. Janaka Hewage 24597403 muscat@kanooshipping.com

NAVIGATOR TRAVEL & TOURISM HAMDAN RASHID beck7am.3man@gmail.com

MOHAMED MASAOUD AL SHEHHI Mohammad Masoud mohmastrading@gmailcom

STRAIT PEAKS TRADING & CONTRACTING Ahmed Rashid Al Shehi operations@straitpeaks.com

NEPTUNE GLOBAL SERVICES LLC Mr. Rajeev Erath Kumaran 22507595 rajeev.erath@neptune-gs.com

TOMOUH MUSANDOM TRADING Juma Mohammed Al Shihhi jumashehi69@gmail.com

Khimji Ramdas Shipping LLC Chacko Jose 24786123 c.jose@kr.om

TRISTAR FREIGHT SERVICES AND LOGISTICS Saji Nair 24441128 saji.n@tristar-group.co

GULF STAR GLOBAL LLC nithesh kuttan nitheshkuttan@gmail.com

FENDERCARE MARINE SOHAR LLC steve brown steve.brown@fendercare.com

ITS Testing Services (UK) LTD-Muscat Pranesh. Rao .K 24480229 Pranesh.Rao@intertek.com

TRANS SHIPPING SERVICES LLC ahmed al makhmari 26750689 khasabops@shipping.biz

ABDULLAH ALI MOHAMMED HASSAN TRAD. ahmed ali mohammed 26731475 abuyussef@moe.om

BIN AL SHING TRADING ahmed albdul qader al shehhi binalshing@hotmail.com

GULF GLOBAL LAND & SEA SERVICES LLC mohammed farid ahmed al khaifi 22098331 info@global-mea.com

BLUE WAVE SHIPPING AGENCY LLC Danny A Fernandes 26846856 operations@bluewaveshippingagency.com

BUREAU VERITAS MIDDLE EAST LLC avinash  avinash.pardhi@bureauveritas.com

RAPID NORTH LINE Mahmood AL Farsi mahmood@rnloman.com

UNDERWATER MARINE SERVICES LLC Vincent Rodregues 24222413 vincent@marinetec.om

INSIGHT MARINE SURVEY AND SERVICES RACHIT MEHRA operations@imssoman.com

OCEANE MARINE AND TRADING LLC Sunil Kumar Sunil.kurup@oceanemarine.com

AL MINA SHIPPING AGENCY & LOGISTICS & SERVICES LLC Mr.Joseph / Fahad Al Hadhrami joseph@alminashipping.com

GREEN SPIRIT TRADING Saeed Hanasi Savari 24543144 green.spirit.trading@gmail.com

YACHT INTERNATIONAL MARINE SERVICES LLC Manoj Kumar 26652029 manoj@Yacht-intl.com

Al Risia Shipping & Trading Services

NIMR INTERNATIONAL LLC shahzad ahmed

SAWADI OVERALL RENAISSANCE LLC Mohiuddin 96658806 mohiuddin6840@gmail.com

AL MARSA SERVICES & MAINTENANCE Omar Gharaibeh omar@marsaoman.com

TRQAT MSNDM AL HDYTHT LLTJART

MURTAFAAT AL HARATT TRADING Omar Mohammed Al Shihhi 91397388 alharat.hills@hotmail.com

MWSST NADR BN S'YD LLTJART nadir said ali navigationagencyoman@gmail.com

SHUAA SHINAS MODERN TRADING & CONT. abdullah ishaq 26652022 abdullah@seawavemarines.com.om

SEVEN SEAS SHIPCHANDLERS LLC Xavier J. Rodregues 24795565 Xavier.Rodrigues@sevenseasgroup.com

ABU ABDULLAH AL SHAHI TRADING Khalid Mohammed Al Shahi khalllid-00@hotmail.com

MOHAMMED AHMED ABDULLAH AL KUMZARI

TAYOOR MUSANDAM TAD & CO.
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